
Numer KOD Nazwa angielska Ilość

600105 Air filter knob 1

600106 Air filter outer cover 1

600107 Air filter inner cover 1

600108 Air filter sponge 1

600047 M5x60 screw 2

600046 Spring washer 5 2

600045 Flat washer 5 2

600109 Filter air bracket 1

600110 Air filter base 1

10 600111 Front-half crankshaft case 1

11 600040 Carburator 1

1-9kpl

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

600106KPL Air filter cover ASSY 1



Numer KOD Nazwa angielska Ilość

12 600039 Carburator gasket 1

13 600038 M5x25 hex screw 2

14 600037 Inlet pipe 1

15 600036 Inlet pipe gasket 1

16 600112 Cyliner 1

17 600113 Round pin B5x10 2

18 600030 Muffler gasket assy. 1

19 600114 Muffler 1

20 600115 Muffler steel cover 1

21 600033 Flat washer 6 2

22 600035 M5x12 hex screw 2

23 600034 M6x60 crew 2

24 600116 M5x16 hex screw 2

25 600117 Top cover 1

26 600118 Engine case cover 1

27 600119 Windshield 1

28 600044 ST3X9-H-C screw 4

29 600056 M5x20 hex screw 14

30 600058 Spark plug 1

31 600120 Cylinder gasket 1

32 600121  Pistion ring 2

33 600122 Piston 1

34 600123 Piston pin checking ring 2

35 600124 Piston pin 1

36 600125 Needle bearing  KBK10x13x15.5 1

37 600126 Half-round key3*5*13 1

38 600127 Oil seal TC15x30x7 1

39 600128 Bearing 6202 2

40 600129 Crankshaft 1

41 600130 Oil seal TC12x22x7 1

42 600131 Crankcase gasket 1

43 600132 Back-half crankshaft case 1

44 600051 Starter catch plate assy 1

45 600008 M8 nut 2



Numer KOD Nazwa angielska Ilość

46 600052 Starter gasket 1

47 600133 Starter assy 1

48 600134 Fuel tank holding plate 1

49 600135 Holding plate rubber gasket 1

50 600056 M5x20 screw 2

51 600320 Fuel tank assy. 1

52 600136 M5x30 hex screw 4

53 600137 Flywheel 1

54 600010 Flat washer 8 1

55 600009 Spring washer 8 1

56 600138 Ignition coil 1

57 600139 Round pin B4x10 2

58 600140 Flywheel cover 1

59 600004 Washer B 2

60 600003 Clutch 1

61 600002 Wave washer 2

62 600001 Screw axes 2

63 600141 Gearcase assy. 1

70 600142 M6x25 hex crew 4

64,3 600143
Right handle assy(incl. the thrrotle cable and 

stopping switch)
1

600144 Left handle 1

Right handle assy(incl. the thrrotle cable and 
stopping switch)

1

Handle frame 1

Flat washer 14 1

M12x16 screw 1

65 600146 Backing plate 1

66 600147 Dampling plate 1

67 600148 Big flat washer 6 5

68 600149 Spring washer 6 5

69 600034 M6x60 crew 5

64.1-64.5
600145



Numer KOD Nazwa angielska Ilość

1.1.1 600150 50mm (diameter) x800mm 1

1.1.2 600151 100mm (diameter) x800mm 1

1.1.3 600152 150mm (diameter) x800mm 1

1.1.4 600153 200mm (diameter) x800mm 1

1,2 600154 Connector pin φ8x40 1

1,3 600155 connector pin lock 1

2 600156 Anti-vibration spring 1


	eigine 



